Contents

Acknowledgements
Notes on Editors/Interviewers

Introduction

Part I: Directors
Stephen Daldry
[an Rickson

Max Stafford-Clark

Part II: Playwrights
Neil Bartlett

Martin Crimp

Kevin Elyot

Joe Penhall

Mark Ravenhill

Part III: Critics
Michael Billington
Nicholas de Jongh
Aleks Sierz

Part IV: Academics
Dan Rebellato
Graham Saunders

Alan Sinfield

Index

vii

ix

15
27

43
56
69
77
91

107
123
139

159
172
186

200



